
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50 ASSEMBLY

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

Not mandatory meetings, but advised.

COUNSELLING YOUNG 

PEOPLE* (P)

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

Postgraduate Certificate in Pastoral Counselling 2025–26

Taught on Zoom

RESEARCH SEMINARS

Lunch Break

*COUSELLING YOUNG PEOPLE: 08,15,22 Sep (Zoom class), 6–9 Oct in person intensive (no classes after these dates)


